
Builder: Sea Vee

Year Built: 2017

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Max Draft: 1' 10" (0.56m)

Cruise Speed: 41 Kts. (47 MPH)

Max Speed: 61 Kts. (70 MPH)

LITTLE L — SEA VEE

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Little L — Sea Vee from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Little L — Sea Vee  or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_vee/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_vee/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overall Design

Systems

Fishing

Lighting

Electronics

Audio - Entertainment System

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

115133

115135

115152

115148

115147

115150

115151

115149

Little L — Sea Vee Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Little L — Sea Vee Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This beautiful 370Z is a one-owner custom designed Stepped-Hull powered by triple
Yamaha F300's motors.  She has been well maintained and lift kept since new.  Her hull
and motors are a custom Sky Blue color and she is fully-equipped and ready for some
serious fishing adventures.

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2017

Year Built: 2017 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) Beam: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Max Draft: 1' 10" (0.56m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 41 Kts. (47 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 400

Max Speed: 61 Kts. (70 MPH) Water Capacity: 50 Gallons

Holding Tank: 14 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 460 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Little L — Sea Vee Page 4 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Model: F300 Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information

Little L — Sea Vee Page 5 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Overall Design
Custom Hull Color Awl Grip (Sky Blue) Custom painted MotorsCustom Color under hard
top Awl Grip (Sky Blue)Custom Painted (Black) Electrronics Console Area3-panel
Polycarbonate Glass EnclosureHull Side Door with Fold Out LadderCoaming BolstersAft
Cockpit Bahama ShadeTwo-piece, Cadet Gray Canvas, Full Boat CoverWhite Rub
RailPowder Coasted Oversized T-topPowder Coated Rear SeatStainless Steel Towing
Sys with Strike PlateOversized Captains edition Helm Seat/Prep StationDeluxe Rear
Facing Tackle Station Seat with Cooler & Storage AreaDeluxe Bench Stern Seat and
Back RestMolded Forward Seating with Electric Reclining Backrest

 

Systems
Fresh Water Wash down System with Washdown hose, nozzle and console sink with
showerFresh Water Pull out Shower HeadSalt Water Wash Down SystemElectic Head
with holding tank and macerator pump outPort and Starboard Console OrganizerHigh
Performance Trim TabsPower Steering 3 Racor Fuel/Water SeperatorWindlass Anchor
System including 300' Rope and ChainFresh Water Wash-down in Windlass
Compartment

 

Fishing
6 Rod Holders in T-top8 Console Rod Holders mounted on sides of console and
plumbed9 Additional Rod Holders, 15 Degree, Gunnel Mounted2 Rod/Cup holder 316
SS, 15 Degree2 Electric Reel, 30 Amp outlet with cover and breakerRod Slots for Hard
TopTackle Station Deep Storage Tray with Cup and Rod HolderCustom SS Sea Chest
Baitwell system with dual 1500 GHP Pumps

 

Lighting
5 Multi-colored Lights, 3 LED lights, and Molded Spreader Lights at T-top1 Blue under
gunnel light1 White under gunnel lightCompartment lights including below deck fixed
compartments, bilge areas, console rigging areas & anchor locker)3 SeaBlaze x 8 LED

Little L — Sea Vee Page 6 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



(Blue) bulb under water lights

 

Electronics
YCOP (Yamaha Immobilizer Unit)

Nav Tracker 1.0 System

Battery Charger, Galcanic Isolator, 30 Amp inlet and ELCI Breaker

Garmin 8622 Color GPS Plotter with 22' Multi-function, touch screen, display

Garmin GRID (Remote input Device)

Garmin 1224 x HD 2 12 KW, 4 ft Open Array

Garmin GSD-26 Network Sounder Module

Garmin GHP Reactor Auto Pilot with Smart Pump

Garmin AIS 600 Transmitter/Receiver

1 KW CHIRP Thru Hull Transducer 

 

Audio - Entertainment System
ICOM M-506-31 VHF Radio with 8' Digital AntennaICOM Command MicPoly-planar VHF -
External SpeakerJL Audio 7" Coaxial Speakers (2)JL Audio 8.8 Coaxial Speakers (2)JL
Audio 10 Subwoofers (2)JL Audio AmpsJL Audio Media Master 100 Audio Head Unit with
Digital AM/FM AntennaFusion Sirius/XM Radio

 

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice.

Little L — Sea Vee Page 7 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



 

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Little L — Sea Vee Page 8 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

115133 115135

115152 115148

115147 115150

115151 115149

Little L — Sea Vee Page 9 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_vee/370z/little_l/2017/260896/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Little L — Sea Vee Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Overall Design
	Systems
	Fishing
	Lighting
	Electronics
	Audio - Entertainment System
	Disclaimer
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	115133
	115135
	115152
	115148
	115147
	115150
	115151
	115149

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


