

LITTLE L — SEA VEE



Builder: <u>Sea Vee</u> **LOA**: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Year Built: 2017 **Beam**: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Model: Center Console Max Draft: 1' 10" (0.56m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Cruise Speed: 41 Kts. (47 MPH)

Location: United States **Max Speed**: 61 Kts. (70 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Little L — Sea Vee from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Little L — Sea Vee** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

Little L — Sea Vee Page 2 of 10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Overall Design	6
Systems	6
Fishing	6
Lighting	6
Electronics	7
Audio - Entertainment System	7
Disclaimer	7
Exclusions	8
Disclaimer	8
PHOTOS	9
115133	9
115135	9
115152	9
115148	9
115147	9
115150	9
115151	9
115149	9

Little $\mathbf{L}-\mathsf{Sea}$ Vee Page **3** of **10**

CONTACTS	10
Contact details	10
Telephones	10
Office hours	10
Address	10

Little L — Sea Vee Page 4 of 10

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This beautiful 370Z is a one-owner custom designed Stepped-Hull powered by triple Yamaha F300's motors. She has been well maintained and lift kept since new. Her hull and motors are a custom Sky Blue color and she is fully-equipped and ready for some serious fishing adventures.

Basic Information

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2017

Year Built: 2017 Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) **Beam**: 10' 6" (3.20m)

Max Draft: 1' 10" (0.56m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 41 Kts. (47 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 400

Max Speed: 61 Kts. (70 MPH) Water Capacity: 50 Gallons

Holding Tank: 14 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 460 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Little L — Sea Vee Page **5** of **10**

Engine Information

Engines: 3 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Model: F300 Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Little L — Sea Vee Page 6 of 10

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overall Design

Custom Hull Color Awl Grip (Sky Blue) Custom painted MotorsCustom Color under hard top Awl Grip (Sky Blue)Custom Painted (Black) Electronics Console Area3-panel Polycarbonate Glass EnclosureHull Side Door with Fold Out LadderCoaming BolstersAft Cockpit Bahama ShadeTwo-piece, Cadet Gray Canvas, Full Boat CoverWhite Rub RailPowder Coasted Oversized T-topPowder Coated Rear SeatStainless Steel Towing Sys with Strike PlateOversized Captains edition Helm Seat/Prep StationDeluxe Rear Facing Tackle Station Seat with Cooler & Storage AreaDeluxe Bench Stern Seat and Back RestMolded Forward Seating with Electric Reclining Backrest

Systems

Fresh Water Wash down System with Washdown hose, nozzle and console sink with showerFresh Water Pull out Shower HeadSalt Water Wash Down SystemElectic Head with holding tank and macerator pump outPort and Starboard Console OrganizerHigh Performance Trim TabsPower Steering 3 Racor Fuel/Water SeperatorWindlass Anchor System including 300' Rope and ChainFresh Water Wash-down in Windlass Compartment

Fishing

6 Rod Holders in T-top8 Console Rod Holders mounted on sides of console and plumbed9 Additional Rod Holders, 15 Degree, Gunnel Mounted2 Rod/Cup holder 316 SS, 15 Degree2 Electric Reel, 30 Amp outlet with cover and breakerRod Slots for Hard TopTackle Station Deep Storage Tray with Cup and Rod HolderCustom SS Sea Chest Baitwell system with dual 1500 GHP Pumps

Lighting

5 Multi-colored Lights, 3 LED lights, and Molded Spreader Lights at T-top1 Blue under gunnel light1 White under gunnel lightCompartment lights including below deck fixed compartments, bilge areas, console rigging areas & anchor locker)3 SeaBlaze x 8 LED

Little L — Sea Vee Page **7** of **10**

(Blue) bulb under water lights

Electronics

YCOP (Yamaha Immobilizer Unit)

Nav Tracker 1.0 System

Battery Charger, Galcanic Isolator, 30 Amp inlet and ELCI Breaker

Garmin 8622 Color GPS Plotter with 22' Multi-function, touch screen, display

Garmin GRID (Remote input Device)

Garmin 1224 x HD 2 12 KW, 4 ft Open Array

Garmin GSD-26 Network Sounder Module

Garmin GHP Reactor Auto Pilot with Smart Pump

Garmin AIS 600 Transmitter/Receiver

1 KW CHIRP Thru Hull Transducer

Audio - Entertainment System

ICOM M-506-31 VHF Radio with 8' Digital Antennal COM Command MicPoly-planar VHF - External SpeakerJL Audio 7" Coaxial Speakers (2)JL Audio 8.8 Coaxial Speakers (2)JL Audio 10 Subwoofers (2)JL Audio AmpsJL Audio Media Master 100 Audio Head Unit with Digital AM/FM Antenna Fusion Sirius/XM Radio

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Little L — Sea Vee Page 8 of 10

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Little $\mathbf{L}-\mathsf{Sea}$ Vee Page $\mathbf{9}$ of $\mathbf{10}$

PHOTOS

115133	115135
115152	115148
115147	115150
115151	115149

Little L — Sea Vee Page 10 of 10

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: **9:00 - 21:00** EDT Sunday: **closed**

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004